
Week 1 13 Jan (Tues) 14 Jan (Wed) 15 Jan (Thurs) 16 Jan (Fri)
Week 2 20 Jan (Tues) 21 Jan (Wed) 22 Jan (Thurs) 23 Jan (Fri)
Week 3 27 Jan (Tues) 28 Jan (Wed) 29 Jan (Thurs) 30 Jan (Fri)

4pm-6pm (LT11)

4pm-6pm University 
Town, Stephen Riady 
Centre, Auditorium 1 
(UTSRC-AUD1)

12pm-2pm University 
Town, Stephen Riady 
Centre, Auditorium 1 
(UTSRC-AUD1)

12pm-2pm (LT7) 2pm-4pm (LT7A)

16 Jan & 30 Jan- (12-2pm, 
Ecubes @ E4)
23 Jan- (12-2pm, EA-06-02)

12pm-2pm (LT7) 2pm-4pm (LT7A)

10am-12pm (COM3-01 
Multi-Purpose Hall)

2pm-4pm (COM3-01 
Multi-Purpose Hall)

CDE 2 (BArch, BLA, CVE, 
EE/EVE, ID, IPM, PFM)

CDE 3 (EE, ISE),
Others (Non-Business 
only)

SOC + CEG

CHS (FASS)

CHS (FoS) +
Nursing

CDE 1 (BME, ChBE, ESP, 
MSE, ME, RMI)

Term 1 (AY25/26 Sem 2)

Class/
Faculty

12 Jan (Mon)

26 Jan (Mon)
19 Jan (Mon)
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03 Mar (Tues) 04 Mar (Wed) 05 Mar (Thurs) 06 Mar (Fri)
10 Mar (Tues) 11 Mar (Wed) 12 Mar (Thurs) 13 Mar (Fri)
17 Mar (Tues) 18 Mar (Wed) 19 Mar (Thurs) 20 Mar (Fri)

4pm-6pm (LT12)

4pm-6pm University 
Town, Stephen Riady 
Centre, Auditorium 1 
(UTSRC-AUD1)

12pm-2pm University 
Town, Stephen Riady 
Centre, Auditorium 1 
(UTSRC-AUD1)

2pm-4pm (LT7A)

12pm-2pm (Ecubes @ E4)

2pm-4pm (LT7A)

10am-12pm 
(COM3-01 Multi-
Purpose Hall)

CDE 2 (BArch, BLA,
CVE, EE/EVE, ID, IPM, 
PFM)

CDE 3 (EE, ISE),
Others (Non-Business 
only)

SOC + CEG

CHS (FASS)

CHS (FoS) + Nursing

CDE 1 (BME, ChBE, ESP, 
MSE, ME, RMI)

Class/
Faculty

Week 7 02 Mar (Mon)

Week 9 16 Mar (Mon)
Week 8 09 Mar (Mon)

Term 2 (AY25/26 Sem 2)
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